24-Port  Fast Ethernet Stackable Switch
DES-3226S
10/100Mbps L2 Stackable Switch
Network World
Editor's Choice
The DES-3226S is a versatile 10/100Mbps stackable Layer 2 switch designed for cost-effective departmental connections. With
24 10/100BASE-TX ports and Gigabit support, this switch blends many features typically found in more expensive chassis-
based solutions, including advanced management functions and reliable star stacking, with the price and flexibility of a

Safety
CSA International
Ordering Information
10/100Mbps Layer 2 Stackable Switch
DES-3226S               24 10/100Mbps ports + 1 open slot
Optional Modules
DES-332GS 1 stacking port + 1 GBIC port
DES-132 2 10/100Mbps ports
DES-131F 1 100BASE-FX multi-mode fiber port (SC connector)
DES-132F 2 100BASE-FX multi-mode fiber ports (SC connectors)
DES-131FL 1 100BASE-FX single-mode fiber port (SC connector)
DES-132FL 2 100BASE-FX single-mode fiber ports (SC connectors)
DES-132G 2 1000BASE-SX Gigabit fiber ports (SC type connectors)
DES-132GL 2 1000BASE-LX Gigabit fiber ports (SC type connectors)
DES-132T 2 10BASE-T/100BASE-TX/1000BASE-T Gigabit
copper ports
DES-132GB 2 GBIC-based ports
Optional GBIC Transceivers
DGS-701 For 1000BASE-SX, multi-mode fiber, 550 m max.
DGS-702 For 1000BASE-LX, single-mode fiber, 5 km max.
DGS-703 For 1000BASE-LX, single-mode fiber, 10 km max.